
1181-M25A

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"
Carbide tips 
Buttons: zero, on/off, mm/inch
Automatic power off, move the 
digital unit to turn on power
Battery CR2032
Made of stainless steel   

DIGITAL GEAR TOOTH CALIPERS
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ATTENTION: 
NO DATA OUTPUT

Carbide tips
Measure the tooth thickness by 
positioning the tooth height 
Made of stainless steel
Satin chrome plated reading surface   

GEAR TOOTH VERNIER CALIPER

1281-M26A
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Range

M1-25mm

M5-50mm

Code

1181-M25A

1181-M50A

L2

165.5mm

190mm

L1

170mm

220mm

d

30.5mm

55mm

a

21mm

50.5mm

b1

16mm

16mm

b2

16mm

16mm

±0.03mm

Accuracy of height 
measurement 

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

Accuracy of thickness 
measurement 

±0.03mm

±0.04mm

Total 
accuracy

±0.04mm

Code

1281-M26A

Range

M1-26mm

Graduation

0.02mm ±0.03mm

Accuracy of height measurement 

±0.03mm

Accuracy of thickness measurement 

±0.04mm

Total accuracy

V SHAPE VERNIER CALIPER

Code

1273-403

Accuracy

±0.05mm

Range

Ø4-40mm

Graduation

0.05mm

Measure outside diameter of three number of flutes
(such as taps, reamers, end mills and gears)
Made of stainless steel
Satin chrome plated reading surface
   

1273-403
Unit: mm
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https://precishop.hu


