## **V SHAPE VERNIER CALIPER**

-INSIZE-

Unit: mm

- Measure outside diameter of three number of flutes (such as taps, reamers, end mills and gears)
- Made of stainless steel
- Satin chrome plated reading surface

Code	Range	Graduation	Accuracy		
1273-403	Ø4-40mm	0.05mm	±0.05mm		



1273-403

1181-M25A

Code	Range	Accuracy of height measurement	Accuracy of thickness measurement	Total accuracy	L1	L2	а	b1	b2	d
1181-M25A	M1-25mm	±0.03mm	±0.03mm	±0.04mm	170mm	165.5mm	21mm	16mm	16mm	30.5mm
1181-M50A	M5-50mm	±0.03mm	±0.03mm	±0.04mm	220mm	190mm	50.5mm	16mm	16mm	55mm

## **GEAR TOOTH VERNIER CALIPER**



## https://precishop.hu